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Player

Raphael Shin
Yiming Guo
Cheng Liang Wang
Wei Qian

Xiao Chun Chen
Tony Purcell
Tiangang Yi
Carl Jiang
Takaji Masao
Miki

John Hardy
Tony McCulloch
Jyrki Kivinen
Alex Peng
Gordon Sutton
Daryl Essam

Roger Luo

7d
7d
7d
6d
6d
5d
4d
4d
3d
3d
2d
2d
2d
2d
2d
1d
3d

Final Results

Rd4 RdS5

07 1y 1y
1 13 lg
lg 07 lg
lg 17 0
07 lig 0y
Oy 110 03
lg 01 Og
03 is 17
bye O16 l15
111 O 117
010 bye 116
014 013 bye
017 L1z Oyy
112 0Os 113
116 Og Og
015 1o 011
113 04 010

21.5 15.5
22 22

23.5 12.5
22 11

21.5 7.5
21.5 7.5
20.5 7.5
16 8

13 1.5
17.5 6.5
13 3

13.5 1.5
17 4.5
15 6

11.5 1.5
12.5 1.5
13.5 3.5

Rd.6 Wins SoS SoDoS Posn



